
Quad Ottobiano 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Supercampione - Gara

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 12 BRUNI C. 13:57.767
Tempo gara

1 1:44.425 + 01.500 15:29:36.345  56,883

2 1:42.925 --------- 15:31:19.270  57,712

3 1:43.279 + 00.354 15:33:02.549  57,514

4 1:44.462 + 01.537 15:34:47.011  56,863

5 1:44.968 + 02.043 15:36:31.979  56,589

6 1:45.744 + 02.819 15:38:17.723  56,173

7 1:45.935 + 03.010 15:40:03.658  56,072

8 1:46.029 + 03.104 15:41:49.687  56,022

 Po. 2 - # 95 LAMI R. + 08.853
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.973 + -00.-538 15:29:35.893  57,130

2 1:44.511 --------- 15:31:20.404  56,836

3 1:45.869 + 01.358 15:33:06.273  56,107

4 1:44.981 + 00.470 15:34:51.254  56,582

5 1:46.368 + 01.857 15:36:37.622  55,844

6 1:47.050 + 02.539 15:38:24.672  55,488

7 1:46.825 + 02.314 15:40:11.497  55,605

8 1:47.043 + 02.532 15:41:58.540  55,492

 Po. 3 - # 11 TARICCO L. + 12.095
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.538 + 04.705 15:29:40.458  54,727

2 1:44.167 + 00.334 15:31:24.625  57,024

3 1:44.369 + 00.536 15:33:08.994  56,913

4 1:43.833 --------- 15:34:52.827  57,207

5 1:45.291 + 01.458 15:36:38.118  56,415

6 1:47.082 + 03.249 15:38:25.200  55,472

7 1:47.228 + 03.395 15:40:12.428  55,396

8 1:49.354 + 05.521 15:42:01.782  54,319

 Po. 4 - # 8 CAZZOLA E. + 52.357
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.505 + 02.017 15:29:39.425  55,253

2 1:50.993 + 05.505 15:31:30.418  53,517

3 1:45.488 --------- 15:33:15.906  56,310

4 1:48.011 + 02.523 15:35:03.917  54,994

5 1:49.460 + 03.972 15:36:53.377  54,266

6 1:51.881 + 06.393 15:38:45.258  53,092

7 2:00.157 + 14.669 15:40:45.415  49,435

8 1:56.629 + 11.141 15:42:42.044  50,931

 Po. 5 - # 264 BRUNI B. + 1:10.406
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.875 + 05.792 15:29:44.795  52,625

2 1:47.083 --------- 15:31:31.878  55,471

3 1:49.202 + 02.119 15:33:21.080  54,395

4 1:54.667 + 07.584 15:35:15.747  51,802

5 1:55.957 + 08.874 15:37:11.704  51,226

6 1:53.730 + 06.647 15:39:05.434  52,229

7 1:56.309 + 09.226 15:41:01.743  51,071

8 1:58.350 + 11.267 15:43:00.093  50,190

 Po. 6 - # 21 SANGANI K. + 1:22.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.566 + 03.406 15:29:47.486  51,399

2 1:52.160 --------- 15:31:39.646  52,960

3 1:53.401 + 01.241 15:33:33.047  52,380

4 1:53.466 + 01.306 15:35:26.513  52,350

5 1:54.022 + 01.862 15:37:20.535  52,095

6 1:56.098 + 03.938 15:39:16.633  51,164

7 1:55.963 + 03.803 15:41:12.596  51,223

8 1:59.168 + 07.008 15:43:11.764  49,846

 Po. 7 - # 56 GIGLI D. + 1:41.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.992 + 06.717 15:29:52.912  49,094

2 1:54.788 + 00.513 15:31:47.700  51,748

3 1:54.938 + 00.663 15:33:42.638  51,680

4 1:54.275 --------- 15:35:36.913  51,980

5 1:54.559 + 00.284 15:37:31.472  51,851

6 1:55.878 + 01.603 15:39:27.350  51,261

7 2:00.505 + 06.230 15:41:27.855  49,293

8 2:03.519 + 09.244 15:43:31.374  48,090

 Po. 8 - # 151 GHIZZO E. + 1:52.352
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.313 + 06.564 15:29:53.233  48,964

2 1:54.749 --------- 15:31:47.982  51,765

3 1:55.050 + 00.301 15:33:43.032  51,630

4 1:54.831 + 00.082 15:35:37.863  51,728

5 1:57.434 + 02.685 15:37:35.297  50,582

6 2:00.517 + 05.768 15:39:35.814  49,288

7 2:01.707 + 06.958 15:41:37.521  48,806

8 2:04.518 + 09.769 15:43:42.039  47,704

 Po. 9 - # 103 GULLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.592 + 09.741 15:29:59.512  46,555

2 1:58.620 + 00.769 15:31:58.132  50,076

3 1:57.851 --------- 15:33:55.983  50,403

4 1:58.486 + 00.635 15:35:54.469  50,133

5 1:58.854 + 01.003 15:37:53.323  49,977

6 1:58.752 + 00.901 15:39:52.075  50,020

7 1:58.097 + 00.246 15:41:50.172  50,298

 Po. 10 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.883 + 07.690 15:29:58.803  46,815

2 2:04.048 + 04.855 15:32:02.851  47,885

3 1:59.786 + 00.593 15:34:02.637  49,588

4 1:59.193 --------- 15:36:01.830  49,835

5 2:03.874 + 04.681 15:38:05.704  47,952

6 2:05.447 + 06.254 15:40:11.151  47,351

7 2:17.132 + 17.939 15:42:28.283  43,316

 Po. 11 - # 99 MONTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.123 + 03.640 15:29:56.043  47,856

2 2:00.483 --------- 15:31:56.526  49,302

3 2:03.620 + 03.137 15:34:00.146  48,050

4 2:05.263 + 04.780 15:36:05.409  47,420

5 2:09.103 + 08.620 15:38:14.512  46,010

6 2:17.302 + 16.819 15:40:31.814  43,262

7 2:12.660 + 12.177 15:42:44.474  44,776

 Po. 12 - # 15 TURRINI P. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.267 + 09.970 15:29:45.187  52,442

2 1:47.149 + 03.852 15:31:32.336  55,437

3 1:44.178 + 00.881 15:33:16.514  57,018

4 1:43.297 --------- 15:34:59.811  57,504

Fastest lap: 1:42.925
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